BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Plaza Cantidad
BOGOTA 2.063
MEDELLIN 344
CALI 427
BARRANQUILLA 218
BUCARAMANGA 94
MANIZALES 9
CARTAGENA 77
PEREIRA 42
TOTAL 3.274

Millones ($)
17.048,75
2.341,22
2.366,36
2.010,48
1.314,92
37,27
1.927,59
281,48
27.328,07

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

VALOR

VOLUMEN

MEDELLIN

POR SUCURSAL

W S0G0TA Bl4%
B MEDCELUIN 85%
AL &T%
H BARRANQULLA  T4%
W SUCARAMANGA  45%
WANZALES Q1%
W CARTAGENA T1%
B FEFREIRA 1.
Tofal 100.0%

23/04/2015



